
6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA007 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:007-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:14
Distance:8.19 mi.

8:28 amSTART Broad Rock Blvd@E BROAD ROCK RD(1)
8:29 am(stop) S Kinsley Ave @ Leake Ave [NW](2)
8:30 am(stop) McKay Ave @ Heath Ave [N](3)
8:34 am(stop) Baronet Dr @ Glenan Dr [SW](4)
8:35 am(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE](5)
8:36 am(stop) Norborne Road @ Elmore Lane [NE](6)
8:37 amEND Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](7)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(8)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP007 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:007-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:46 pm
Total Time:16:20
Distance:7.94 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:37 pmSTART Broad Rock Blvd @ E Broad Rock Rd [S](2)
3:38 pm(stop) S Kinsley Ave @ Leake Ave [NW](3)
3:39 pm(stop) McKay Ave @ Heath Ave [N](4)
3:43 pm(stop) Baronet Dr @ Glenan Dr [SW](5)
3:44 pm(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Ladbroke Ct [SE](6)
3:45 pm(stop) Norborne Road @ Elmore Lane [NE](7)
3:46 pmEND Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](8)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA025 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:025-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:31 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:13:57
Distance:5.63 mi.

8:31 amSTART Kingwood Cove Apts
8:31 am(stop) 6432/6434 Elkhardt Rd. [N](1)
8:31 am(stop) Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [N](2)
8:32 am(stop) Cargreen Road @ Armfield Road [NE](3)
8:33 amSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Eddystone Ct [SW](4)
8:37 am(stop) McDowell Road @ Balsam Road [SE](5)
8:37 am(stop) McDowell Road @ Erhart Road [SE](6)
8:37 am(stop) McDowell Road @ Holliday Road [SE](7)
8:38 am(stop) Holliday Road @ Andros Road [SW](8)
8:38 am(stop) Sanborn Dr @ Winter Road [SE](9)
8:39 am(stop) McDowell Road @ Binns Ave [SE](10)
8:40 amEND Binns Ave @ Kaki Dr [W](11)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP025 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:025-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:43 pm
Total Time:13:49
Distance:5.80 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:34 pmSTART Kaki Dr @ Binns Ave [N](2)
3:35 pm(stop) Binns Ave @ McDowell Road [NE](3)
3:36 pm(stop) Sanborn Dr @ Winter Road [NW](4)
3:36 pm(stop) Andros Road @ Holliday Road [NW](5)
3:37 pm(stop) Holliday Road @ McDowell Road [NE](6)
3:37 pm(stop) McDowell Road @ Erhart Road [NW](7)
3:38 pm(stop) McDowell Road @ Balsam Road [NW](8)
3:40 pmSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Eddystone Ct [N](9)
3:41 pm(stop) Armfield Road @ Cargreen Road [S](10)
3:42 pm(stop) Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [SW](11)
3:43 pm(stop) 6432/6434 Elkhardt Rd. [S](12)
3:43 pmEND Kingwood Cove Apts [S]



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA034 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:31 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:13:44
Distance:6.66 mi.

8:31 amSTART Midlothian Tpke@E 27th St(1)
8:31 am(stop) MIDLOTHIAN TPKE@W 30TH ST [NE](2)
8:33 am(stop) 3915 Midlothian Tpke [NE](3)
8:33 am(stop) Wythemar St @ Larchmont Lane [W](4)
8:34 am(stop) McLennan St @ E 35th St [SW](5)

E 32nd St @ McRand St
8:35 am(stop) Swansboro Hub [W](6)

8:36 am(stop) McRand St @ E 36th St [N](7)
8:36 am(stop) E 37th St @ Peyton Ave [E](8)
8:37 am(stop) Peyton Ave @ E Roanoke St [NE](9)
8:38 am(stop) Bland St @ Moody Ave [SE](10)
8:38 amEND Crutchfield St @ W Roanoke St [NE](11)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP034 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:42 pm
Total Time:12:16
Distance:5.60 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:36 pmSTART Crutchfield St @ W Roanoke St [SW](2)
3:36 pm(stop) Bland St @ Moody Ave [NW](3)
3:37 pm(stop) 3915 Midlothian Tpke [NE](4)
3:37 pm(stop) Wythemar St @ Larchmont Lane [W](5)
3:38 pm(stop) E Roanoke St @ Peyton Ave [NW](6)
3:39 pm(stop) Peyton Ave @ E 37th St [S](7)
3:39 pm(stop) E 36th St @ McRand St [W](8)
3:40 pm(stop) E 35th St @ McLennan St [SE](9)

E 32nd St @ McRand St
3:41 pm(stop) Swansboro Hub [W](10)

3:41 pm(stop) MIDLOTHIAN TPKE@W 30TH ST [SW](11)
3:42 pmEND Midlothian Tpke @ E 27th St [SW](12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA039 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:039-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:27 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:17:55
Distance:8.88 mi.

Bear's Hideaway
8:27 amSTART 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park(1)

8:28 am(stop) Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [N](2)
8:29 am(stop) Linwood Ave @ Clearfield St [NE](3)
8:30 am(stop) Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la [W](4)
8:31 amSTOP Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [SW](5)
8:32 am(stop) Heywood Road @ Kimrod Road [E](6)
8:33 am(stop) Bryce Lane @ Elkton Road [SW](7)
8:33 am(stop) Fernbrook Dr @ Germain Road [N](8)
8:34 am(stop) Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW](9)

Rock Creek Apts
8:35 am(stop) 2830 Broad Rock Blvd  Apt Entr. [W](10)

8:35 am(stop) Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE](11)
8:36 am(stop) Orcutt Lane @ Tignor Road [E](12)
8:36 amEND Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [NE](13)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(14)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP039 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:039-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:46 pm
Total Time:16:35
Distance:8.20 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

Bear's Hideaway
3:36 pmSTART 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park [SE](2)

3:37 pm(stop) Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [N](3)
3:39 pm(stop) Linwood Ave @ Clearfield St [NE](4)
3:40 pm(stop) Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la [W](5)
3:41 pmSTOP Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [SW](6)
3:42 pm(stop) Heywood Road @ Kimrod Road [E](7)
3:43 pm(stop) Bryce Lane @ Elkton Road [SW](8)
3:43 pm(stop) Fernbrook Dr @ Germain Road [N](9)
3:44 pm(stop) Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW](10)

Rock Creek Apts
3:45 pm(stop) 2830 Broad Rock Blvd  Apt Entr. [W](11)

3:45 pm(stop) Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE](12)
3:46 pm(stop) Orcutt Lane @ Tignor Road [E](13)
3:46 pmEND Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [NE](14)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA041 BRN Brown RG AM

Bus:041-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:35 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time: 9:19
Distance:3.16 mi.

8:35 amSTART German School Road@German School Cres(1)
8:37 amSTOP Deter Road @ Goodwood Road [N](2)
8:37 amSTOP Deter Road @ Crieff Road [N](3)
8:38 amSTOP Deter Road @ Republic Dr [N](4)
8:39 amSTOP Beaufont Hills Dr @ Lamar Dr [W](5)
8:40 am(stop) Labrook Dr @ Lasalle Dr [SE](6)
8:40 amSTOP Lasalle Dr @ Laveta Dr [SE](7)
8:42 am(stop) Labrook Dr @ Seaman Road [E](8)
8:43 am(stop) German school Rd @ Glenway Dr [E](9)
8:43 amEND German School Rd@The Renaissance Apt Entrance [E](10)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(11)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP041 BRN Brown RG PM

Bus:041-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:41 pm
Total Time:11:35
Distance:4.02 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:33 pmSTART German school Rd @ German School Cres [SE](2)
3:35 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Goodwood Road [N](3)
3:36 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Crieff Road [N](4)
3:36 pmSTOP Deter Road @ Republic Dr [N](5)
3:37 pmSTOP Beaufont Hills Dr @ Lamar Dr [W](6)
3:38 pm(stop) Labrook Dr @ Lasalle Dr [SE](7)
3:39 pmSTOP Lasalle Dr @ Laveta Dr [SE](8)
3:40 pm(stop) Labrook Dr @ Seaman Road [E](9)
3:41 pm(stop) German school Rd @ Glenway Dr [E](10)
3:41 pmEND German School Rd@The Renaissance Apt Entrance [E](11)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA059 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:059-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:23 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:21:21
Distance:10.65 mi.

8:23 amSTART White Oak Dr@Pauls Lane(1)
8:24 am(stop) Snead Road @ Kendall Road [NE](2)
8:24 am(stop) Snead Road @ Clearfield St [NE](3)
8:25 am(stop) Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW](4)

3124 Snead Ct
8:28 am(stop) Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW](5)

3238 Broad Rock Blvd
8:29 am(stop) Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW](6)

8:30 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N](7)
8:31 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE](8)
8:31 amSTOP Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [SE](9)
8:33 am(stop) Susten Lane @ Geneva Dr [NE](10)
8:35 am(stop) Susten Lane @ Nestle Ave [SE](11)
8:35 am(stop) Hey Rd @ Snead Road [SE](12)
8:37 am(stop) Kirby Road @ Brookhaven Road [N](13)

Manchester Lake Apts
8:37 amEND Shadybrook Lane @ Bywood Lane [N](14)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(15)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP059 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:059-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:48 pm
Total Time:18:53
Distance:9.20 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

Manchester Lake Apts
3:37 pmSTART Bywood Lane @ Shadybrook Lane [W](2)

3:38 pm(stop) Kirby Road @ Brookhaven Road [S](3)
3:39 pm(stop) Hey Rd @ Snead Road [W](4)
3:39 pm(stop) Nestle Ave @ Susten Lane [N](5)
3:42 pm(stop) Geneva Dr @ Susten Lane [SE](6)
3:43 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [W](7)
3:44 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [S](8)
3:44 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [SE](9)
3:44 pm(stop) Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [SE](10)
3:45 pm(stop) Clearfield St @ Snead Road [SE](11)
3:46 pm(stop) Snead Road @ Kendall Road [SW](12)
3:46 pm(stop) Snead Road @ Pauls Lane [S](13)

3124 Snead Ct
3:48 pm(stop) Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW](14)

3238 Broad Rock Blvd
3:48 pmEND Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW](15)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA062 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:26
Distance:9.84 mi.

8:25 amSTART Danbury Road@Clemson Ave(1)
8:25 am(stop) Frank Road @ Gavan Ave [W](2)
8:27 am(stop) Ruffin Road @ Davee Road S [N](3)
8:30 amSTOP LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NE](4)
8:31 am(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Haden Ave [NW](5)
8:31 am(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Alexander Ave [NW](6)
8:31 amSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Dana St [NW](7)
8:32 am(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Sisco Ave [N](8)
8:33 amEND Lynhaven Ave @ Lancelot Ave [NW](9)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(10)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP062 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:062-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:50 pm
Total Time:20:19
Distance:9.62 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:42 pmSTART Danbury Road @ Clemson Ave [W](2)
3:43 pm(stop) Frank Road @ Gavan Ave [W](3)
3:44 pm(stop) Ruffin Road @ Davee Road S [N](4)
3:47 pmSTOP LAFAYETTE GARDENS APTS ENTRANCE [NE](5)
3:48 pm(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Haden Ave [NW](6)
3:48 pm(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Alexander Ave [NW](7)
3:49 pmSTOP Lynhaven Ave @ Dana St [NW](8)
3:49 pm(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Sisco Ave [N](9)
3:50 pmEND Lynhaven Ave @ Lancelot Ave [NW](10)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA091 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:22 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:22:53
Distance:10.85 mi.

8:22 amSTART Harwood St@Lynhaven Ave(1)
8:22 am(stop) Chesterman Ave @ Overlook St [SW](2)
8:23 am(stop) Harwood St @ Southlawn Ave [SW](3)
8:24 am(stop) Harwood St @ Rosecrest Ave [SW](4)
8:25 amSTOP Drewry St @ Stegge Ave [NW](5)
8:26 am(stop) Chambers St @ Minefee St [W](6)
8:26 am(stop) Helen Lane @ Gunn St [N](7)
8:28 am(stop) Mimosa St @ Columbia St [NE](8)
8:29 am(stop) Royall Ave @ Krouse St [SW](9)
8:29 am(stop) Royall Ave @ Minefee St [SW](10)

Greystone Place Apts
8:31 am(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Afton Ave [NW](11)

8:32 am(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Brady St [NW](12)
8:33 am(stop) Yorktown Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](13)
8:33 amEND Lynhaven Ave @ Terminal Ave [NW](14)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(15)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP091 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:52 pm
Total Time:22:55
Distance:10.72 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:41 pmSTART Terminal Ave @ Lynhaven Ave [SW](2)
3:41 pm(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Yorktown Ave [E](3)
3:42 pm(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Brady St [SE](4)

Greystone Place Apts
3:43 pm(stop) Lynhaven Ave @ Afton Ave [SE](5)

3:44 pm(stop) Royall Ave @ Krouse St [SW](6)
3:45 pm(stop) Minefee St @ Royall Ave [E](7)
3:46 pm(stop) Columbia St @ Mimosa St [SE](8)
3:48 pm(stop) Gunn St @ Helen Lane [SW](9)
3:48 pm(stop) Minefee St @ Chambers St [S](10)
3:49 pmSTOP Drewry St @ Stegge Ave [E](11)
3:50 pm(stop) Rosecrest Ave @ Harwood St [E](12)
3:51 pm(stop) Harwood St @ Southlawn Ave [N](13)
3:52 pm(stop) Overlook St @ Chesterman Ave [NW](14)
3:52 pmEND Lynhaven Ave @ Harwood St [SE](15)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA149 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:149-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:53
Distance:9.23 mi.

8:28 amSTART Terminal Ave@Hill St(1)
8:28 am(stop) Vale St @ Cullenwood Dr [SW](2)
8:29 am(stop) Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [SW](3)
8:29 am(stop) Terminal Ave @ Gray St [SW](4)
8:30 am(stop) 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E](5)
8:31 am(stop) Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NW](6)
8:32 amSTOP 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](7)
8:33 amEND Castlewood Road @ Lamberts Ave [NW](8)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(9)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP149 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:149-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:44 pm
Total Time:14:59
Distance:7.75 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:39 pmSTART Terminal Ave @ Hill St [S](2)
3:39 pm(stop) Vale St @ Cullenwood Dr [SW](3)
3:40 pm(stop) Lanewood Dr@Montecrest Ave [SW](4)
3:41 pm(stop) Terminal Ave @ Gray St [SW](5)
3:41 pm(stop) 2911 Richmond Hwy - Curbside [E](6)
3:42 pm(stop) Columbia St & Summer Hill Ave [NW](7)
3:43 pmSTOP 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](8)
3:44 pmEND Castlewood Road @ Lamberts Ave [NW](9)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA198 BRN Brown RG AM

Bus:198-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:33 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:11:10
Distance:4.62 mi.

8:33 amSTART Erich Road@Melmark Road(1)
8:34 amSTOP Erich Road @ Nutmeg Ct [SE](2)
8:34 amSTOP Erich Road @ Larrymore Road [SE](3)
8:35 am(stop) Tarpley Road @ Faye St [SW](4)
8:37 amSTOP Bondsor Lane @ Acorn Lane [NE](5)
8:38 am(stop) Spruance Road @ Bradley Lane [N](6)
8:39 amSTOP Bradley Lane @ Wainwright Dr [NW](7)
8:39 amSTOP Wainwright Dr @ Blandy Ave [E](8)
8:41 amSTOP Newell Road @ Westower Dr [SE](9)
8:41 am(stop) Westower Dr @ Oakhurst Lane [SW](10)
8:43 amSTOP Bliley Road @ Riverside Heights Way [NW](11)

Bliley Road @Willow Oaks Dr
8:43 amSTOP Willow Oaks Apts Ent. [N](12)

8:43 am(stop) Bliley Road @ Cedarhurst Dr [N](13)
8:44 amEND Bliley Road @ Blakemore Road [N](14)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(15)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP198 BRN Brown RG PM

Bus:198-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:48 pm
Total Time:18:47
Distance:6.67 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:31 pmSTART Blakemore Road @ Bliley Road [E](2)
3:31 pm(stop) Bliley Road @ Cedarhurst Dr [SE](3)

Bliley Road @Willow Oaks Dr
3:32 pmSTOP Willow Oaks Apts Ent. [S](4)

3:32 pmSTOP Bliley Road @ Riverside Heights Way [S](5)
3:39 pm(stop) Westower Dr @ Oakhurst Lane [N](6)
3:39 pmSTOP Westower Dr @ Newell Road [N](7)
3:41 pmSTOP Blandy Ave @ Wainwright Dr [N](8)
3:42 pmSTOP Wainwright Dr @ Bradley Lane [S](9)
3:43 pm(stop) Bradley Lane @ Spruance Road [SE](10)
3:43 pmSTOP Bondsor Lane @ Acorn Lane [S](11)
3:45 pm(stop) Faye St @ Tarpley Road [NW](12)
3:46 pmSTOP Larrymore Road @ Erich Road [N](13)
3:47 pmSTOP Erich Road @ Nutmeg Ct [W](14)
3:48 pmEND Erich Road @ Melmark Road [NW](15)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA211 BRN Brown RG AM

Bus:211-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:28 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:16:32
Distance:5.10 mi.

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
8:28 amSTART Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr(1)

6839 Carnation St/Rental Office
8:31 amSTOP The Points at Beaufont Apts/Rental Office [SE](2)

6701 Carnation St
8:32 am(stop) Reserve South Apt Entrance [W](3)

8:34 am(stop) Old Jahnke Road @ Castleton Road [S](4)
8:36 amSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ St Ann's Dr [NW](5)
8:39 amSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ Rossmore Road [NE](6)
8:41 am(stop) Marlowe Road @ Jahnke Rd [E](7)
8:41 am(stop) Jahnke Rd @ Grandbrook Dr/ Apt  Entrance [S](8)
8:42 amEND German School Rd @ 1090 Alexander Apt Ent. [SW](9)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(10)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP211 BRN Brown RG PM

Bus:211-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:45 pm
Total Time:15:36
Distance:4.38 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:31 pmSTART German School Rd @ 1090 Alexander Apt Ent. [SW](2)
3:35 pmSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ St Ann's Dr [NW](3)
3:37 pmSTOP St Johns Wood Dr @ Rossmore Road [NE](4)
3:40 pm(stop) Marlowe Road @ Jahnke Rd [E](5)
3:40 pm(stop) Jahnke Rd @ Grandbrook Dr/ Apt  Entrance [S](6)
3:40 pm(stop) Old Jahnke Road @ Castleton Road [NE](7)

6839 Carnation St/Rental Office
3:43 pmSTOP The Points at Beaufont Apts/Rental Office [SE](8)

6701 Carnation St
3:44 pm(stop) Reserve South Apt Entrance [W](9)

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
3:44 pmEND Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr [SW](10)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA244 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:244-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:22 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:22:17
Distance:12.39 mi.

8:22 amSTART Branchwood Dr@Silbury Road(1)
8:23 am(stop) Silbury Road @ Woodmere Dr [NE](2)
8:24 am(stop) Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W](3)
8:25 am(stop) Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW](4)
8:27 am(stop) Dorset Road @ Gregory Ave [SE](5)
8:28 am(stop) Olive Ave @ Welford Ave [SE](6)
8:29 am(stop) Dorset Road @ Ferguson Lane [SE](7)

Rock Creek Apts
8:30 am(stop) 2828/2832/2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entrance [W](8)

8:32 am(stop) Columbine Road @ Patsy Ann Dr [NE](9)
8:33 am(stop) Kenmare Loop @ Bathgate Road [N](10)
8:34 am(stop) Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [E](11)
8:35 amEND S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE](12)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(13)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP244 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:244-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:53 pm
Total Time:23:31
Distance:12.82 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:40 pmSTART S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [SE](2)
3:41 pm(stop) Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [NW](3)
3:42 pm(stop) Bathgate Road @ Kenmare Loop [W](4)
3:43 pm(stop) Patsy Ann Dr @ Columbine Road [W](5)
3:45 pm(stop) Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W](6)
3:46 pm(stop) Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW](7)
3:49 pm(stop) Branchwood Dr @ Silbury Road [E](8)
3:49 pm(stop) Silbury Road @ Woodmere Dr [NE](9)
3:50 pm(stop) Dorset Road @ Gregory Ave [SE](10)
3:51 pm(stop) Olive Ave @ Welford Ave [SE](11)
3:52 pm(stop) Dorset Road @ Ferguson Lane [SE](12)

Rock Creek Apts
3:53 pmEND 2830 Broad Rock Blvd  Apt Entr. [W](13)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA245 BRN Brown RG AM

Bus:245-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:12 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:32:10
Distance:14.76 mi.

8:12 amSTART Rettig Rd@Westchester Rd(1)
8:14 am(stop) Wallowa Road @ Blithewood Dr [E](2)
8:15 am(stop) Gravel Hill Rd@Granite Hill Ci (Forest Ridge) [W](3)
8:17 am(stop) Cherokee Road @ Old Westham Road [NE](4)
8:22 am(stop) Hickory Road @ Waxford Road [NW](5)
8:26 am(stop) Poyntelle Road @ Gwynnbrook Road [SE](6)
8:27 amSTOP Merrigan Road @ Monteith Road [N](7)
8:34 amSTOP 2420 E Tremont Ct--Rental Office [NW](8)
8:36 amSTOP Forest Hill Ave @ Harrods Lane [SW](9)
8:38 amEND Grantwood Road @ Grantwood St [E](10)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(11)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP245 BRN Brown RG PM

Bus:245-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:56 pm
Total Time:26:20
Distance:13.33 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:33 pmSTART Rettig Rd@Westchester Rd [S](2)
3:35 pm(stop) Wallowa Road @ Blithewood Dr [E](3)
3:36 pm(stop) Gravel Hill Rd@Granite Hill Ci (Forest Ridge) [W](4)
3:38 pm(stop) Cherokee Road @ Old Westham Road [NE](5)
3:43 pm(stop) Hickory Road @ Waxford Road [NW](6)
3:47 pm(stop) Poyntelle Road @ Gwynnbrook Road [SE](7)
3:48 pmSTOP Merrigan Road @ Monteith Road [N](8)
3:54 pmSTOP 2420 E Tremont Ct--Rental Office [NW](9)
3:55 pmSTOP Forest Hill Ave @ Harrods Lane [SW](10)
3:56 pmEND Grantwood Road @ Grantwood St [E](11)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA271 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:271-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:26 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:18:27
Distance:8.96 mi.

8:26 amSTART Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr(1)
8:27 am(stop) Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [NE](2)
8:28 am(stop) Kingsway Road @ Cross Road [SE](3)
8:29 am(stop) Swanson Road @ Judson Road [N](4)
8:29 am(stop) Green Ridge Dr @ Cross Road [E](5)
8:30 am(stop) Swanson Road @ Derrymore Road [E](6)
8:32 am(stop) Warwick Rd @ Hodges Road [W](7)
8:34 am(stop) Brittwood Dr @ Ullswater Ave [SE](8)
8:36 am(stop) Derwent Road @ Stansbury Ave [E](9)
8:37 am(stop) Ullswater Ave @ Bramwell Road [NE](10)
8:38 amEND Daytona Dr @ Bolton Road [N](11)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP271 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:271-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:48 pm
Total Time:18:48
Distance:9.22 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:36 pmSTART Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](2)
3:37 pm(stop) Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [NE](3)
3:38 pm(stop) Kingsway Road @ Cross Road [SE](4)
3:39 pm(stop) Swanson Road @ Judson Road [N](5)
3:39 pm(stop) Green Ridge Dr @ Cross Road [E](6)
3:40 pm(stop) Swanson Road @ Derrymore Road [E](7)
3:42 pm(stop) Warwick Rd @ Hodges Road [W](8)
3:44 pm(stop) Brittwood Dr @ Ullswater Ave [SE](9)
3:46 pm(stop) Derwent Road @ Stansbury Ave [E](10)
3:47 pm(stop) Ullswater Ave @ Bramwell Road [NE](11)
3:48 pmEND Daytona Dr @ Bolton Road [N](12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA304 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:304-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:09
Distance:9.06 mi.

8:25 amSTART W 30th St@Perry St(1)
8:26 am(stop) Perry St @ W 26th St [S](2)
8:27 am(stop) W Clopton St @ Wise St [NW](3)
8:28 am(stop) Old Dominion St @ E Pilkington St [S](4)
8:28 am(stop) W Pilkington St @ Wise St [E](5)
8:29 am(stop) Bainbridge St@W Pilkington St [S](6)
8:30 am(stop) Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW](7)
8:32 am(stop) Halifax Ave @ Midland St [S](8)
8:33 am(stop) Gordon Ave @ E 21st St [S](9)
8:34 amEND E 21st St @ Keswick Ave [W](10)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(11)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP304 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:304-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:45 pm
Total Time:15:12
Distance:6.77 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:37 pmSTART W 30th St @ Perry St [SW](2)
3:37 pm(stop) Perry St @ W 26th St [S](3)
3:38 pm(stop) W Clopton St @ Wise St [NW](4)
3:39 pm(stop) Old Dominion St @ E Pilkington St [S](5)
3:39 pm(stop) W Pilkington St @ Wise St [E](6)
3:41 pm(stop) Bainbridge St@W Pilkington St [S](7)
3:41 pm(stop) Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW](8)
3:43 pm(stop) Halifax Ave @ Midland St [S](9)
3:44 pm(stop) Gordon Ave @ E 21st St [S](10)
3:45 pmEND E 21st St @ Keswick Ave [W](11)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA309 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:309-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:21 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:23:23
Distance:10.13 mi.

8:21 amSTART Catalina Dr@Kinsley Ave(1)
8:22 am(stop) Cranford Ave @ Cullen Road [W](2)
8:23 am(stop) Allwood Ave @ Lovells Road [N](3)
8:24 am(stop) Alaska Dr @ Margrave Ave [SE](4)
8:24 amSTOP Clarkson Road @ Treehaven Dr [N](5)
8:25 am(stop) Clarkson Road @ Southwood Pkwy [N](6)
8:26 am(stop) Southwood Pkwy @ Tifton Ct [E](7)
8:27 am(stop) Woodhaven Dr @ Alberene Road [E](8)
8:27 am(stop) Alberene Road @ Arizona Dr [S](9)
8:28 am(stop) Red Oak Lane @ Shelby Dr [N](10)
8:28 am(stop) Red Oak Lane @ Circlewood Dr [NE](11)
8:29 am(stop) Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [NW](12)
8:30 am(stop) Woodstock Road @ Rosemont Road [E](13)
8:31 am(stop) 5407 Calvert Dr [NE](14)
8:32 amSTOP Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [E](15)
8:36 am(stop) E German School Road @ Shallow Way [SE](16)
8:36 am(stop) Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [SW](17)
8:38 am(stop) Labrook Cncs @ Tweeter Branch Ln [E](18)
8:40 amEND Brookline St @ Oak Glen St [SW](19)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(20)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP309 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:309-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:4:16 pm
Total Time:46:23
Distance:24.56 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:35 pmSTART Oak Glen St @ Brookline St [NW](2)
3:45 pm(stop) Tweeter Branch Ln @ Labrook Cncs [SW](3)
3:49 pm(stop) Tilton Ct @ Shallow Way [SE](4)
3:49 pm(stop) Shallow Way @ E German School Road [NE](5)
3:58 pmSTOP Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [E](6)
4:03 pm(stop) 5407 Calvert Dr [SE](7)
4:04 pm(stop) Rosemont Road @ Woodstock Road [SW](8)
4:05 pm(stop) Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [SW](9)
4:06 pm(stop) Circlewood Dr @ Red Oak Lane [SE](10)
4:07 pm(stop) Red Oak Lane @ Shelby Dr [SW](11)
4:07 pm(stop) Arizona Dr @ Alberene Road [W](12)
4:08 pm(stop) Alberene Road @ Woodhaven Dr [N](13)
4:09 pm(stop) Southwood Pkwy @ Tifton Ct [SW](14)
4:09 pm(stop) Southwood Pkwy @ Clarkson Road [W](15)
4:10 pmSTOP Clarkson Road @ Treehaven Dr [SE](16)
4:11 pm(stop) Alaska Dr @ Margrave Ave [N](17)
4:14 pm(stop) Allwood Ave @ Lovells Road [SW](18)
4:15 pm(stop) Cullen Road @ Cranford Ave [S](19)
4:16 pmEND Catalina Dr @ Kinsley Ave [S](20)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA310 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:310-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:48
Distance:9.00 mi.

8:25 amSTART Stockton st @ Playn St(1)
8:25 am(stop) Decatur St @ E Blake Lane [N](2)
8:26 am(stop) Decatur St @ E 34th St [N](3)
8:26 amSTOP E Broad Rock Rd @ E 36th St [NW](4)
8:28 am(stop) E 36th St@Maury St [SW](5)
8:28 am(stop) Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W](6)
8:30 am(stop) Chapel Dr @ Richeson Ave [NE](7)
8:30 am(stop) Chapel Dr @ Legion Ave [N](8)
8:32 am(stop) Lost Lane @ Springton Road [SW](9)
8:32 am(stop) Yale Ave @ Laurelbrook Dr [SE](10)
8:34 am(stop) Yale Ave @ Cofer Road [NW](11)
8:35 am(stop) Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [NE](12)
8:35 am(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [W](13)
8:36 am(stop) Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](14)
8:36 am(stop) Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](15)
8:38 am(stop) Spaine St @ Stockton St [E](16)
8:38 amEND Spaine St @ Decatur St [E](17)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(18)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP310 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:310-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:50 pm
Total Time:20:05
Distance:9.42 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:37 pmSTART Stockton st @ Playn St [W](2)
3:38 pm(stop) Decatur St @ E Blake Lane [N](3)
3:38 pm(stop) Decatur St @ E 34th St [N](4)
3:39 pmSTOP E Broad Rock Rd @ E 36th St [NW](5)
3:40 pm(stop) E 36th St@Maury St [SW](6)
3:40 pm(stop) Holly Spring Ave @ Caulder Ct [W](7)
3:41 pm(stop) Chapel Dr @ Richeson Ave [NE](8)
3:42 pm(stop) Chapel Dr @ Legion Ave [N](9)
3:44 pm(stop) Lost Lane @ Springton Road [SW](10)
3:44 pm(stop) Yale Ave @ Laurelbrook Dr [SE](11)
3:45 pm(stop) Yale Ave @ Cofer Road [NW](12)
3:46 pm(stop) Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [NE](13)
3:47 pm(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [W](14)
3:48 pm(stop) Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](15)
3:48 pm(stop) Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](16)
3:49 pm(stop) Spaine St @ Stockton St [E](17)
3:50 pmEND Spaine St @ Decatur St [E](18)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA354 BRN Brown RG AM

Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:29 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:15:57
Distance:7.40 mi.

8:29 amSTART Cowardin Ave@Springhill Ave@Cowardin(1)
8:29 am(stop) W 20th St @ Stonewall Ave [E](2)
8:30 am(stop) W 24th St @ Springhill Ave [E](3)
8:31 am(stop) Springhill Ave @ W 26th St [N](4)
8:31 am(stop) Stonewall Ave @ W 28th St [N](5)
8:32 am(stop) W 29th St @ Springhill Ave [NE](6)
8:32 am(stop) W 31st St @ Stonewall Ave [E](7)
8:33 am(stop) W 32nd St @ Springhill Ave [W](8)
8:35 am(stop) W 44th St @ Stonewall Ave [S](9)
8:36 am(stop) Sylvan Road @ Prince Arthur Road [E](10)
8:38 amSTOP Bassett Ave @ Westover Hills Blvd [SW](11)
8:38 amSTOP Bassett Ave @ Westover Hills Blvd [SW](12)
8:39 amSTOP 404 Rivertowne Apartments [W](13)
8:39 am(stop) Westover Hills Blvd @ Crutchfield St W [SE](14)
8:40 am(stop) Reedy Ave @ W 47th St [SW](15)
8:41 amEND Clarence St @ Forest View Dr [N](16)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(17)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP354 BRN Brown RG PM

Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:51 pm
Total Time:21:46
Distance:9.39 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:33 pmSTART Clarence St @ Forest View Dr [SW](2)
3:34 pmSTOP Bassett Ave @ Westover Hills Blvd [SW](3)
3:34 pmSTOP 404 Rivertowne Apartments [W](4)
3:35 pm(stop) Crutchfield St E @ Westover Hills Blvd [SW](5)
3:36 pmSTOP Westover Hills Blvd @ Bassett Ave [SE](6)
3:36 pm(stop) Reedy Ave @ W 47th St [SW](7)
3:38 pm(stop) Prince Arthur Road @ Sylvan Road [S](8)
3:41 pm(stop) Stonewall Ave @ W 44th St [W](9)
3:45 pm(stop) W 32nd St @ Springhill Ave [E](10)
3:46 pm(stop) Stonewall Ave @ W 31st St [S](11)
3:46 pm(stop) Springhill Ave @ W 29th St [S](12)
3:47 pm(stop) W 28th St @ Stonewall Ave [E](13)
3:48 pm(stop) W 26th St @ Springhill Ave [W](14)
3:48 pm(stop) Springhill Ave @ W 24th St [S](15)
3:49 pm(stop) Stonewall Ave @ W 20th St [S](16)
3:51 pmEND Springhill Ave @ Cowardin [S](17)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA360 BOU Brown RG AM

Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:29 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:15:39
Distance:8.19 mi.

8:29 amSTART Castlewood Road@Courtland St(1)
8:30 am(stop) Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [W](2)
8:30 am(stop) 2711 Walmsley Blvd [NW](3)
8:31 am(stop) Caldwell Ave @ Ernest Road [S](4)
8:32 am(stop) Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SW](5)
8:33 am(stop) Navarone Ave @ Banton St [E](6)
8:34 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [NE](7)
8:34 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [NE](8)
8:34 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [NE](9)
8:34 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Arnwood Road [NE](10)
8:35 amEND Vial Road @ Rusk Ave [S](11)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP360 BOU Brown RG PM

Bus:360-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:45 pm
Total Time:15:53
Distance:8.19 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:40 pmSTART Rusk Ave @ Vial Road [W](2)
3:40 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Arnwood Road [W](3)
3:40 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd@Woodland Crossing Apts [SW](4)
3:40 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Shackleford Road [SW](5)
3:41 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Angus Road [S](6)
3:41 pm(stop) Banton St @ Navarone Ave [S](7)
3:43 pm(stop) Caldwell Ave@Plotkin Road [SE](8)
3:43 pm(stop) Ernest Road @ Caldwell Ave [W](9)
3:44 pm(stop) 2711 Walmsley Blvd [SW](10)
3:45 pm(stop) Castlewood Road @ Berry Road [SE](11)
3:45 pmEND Castlewood Road @ Courtland St [SE](12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RA361 RC Brown RG AM

Bus:361-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:8:29 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:15:20
Distance:6.49 mi.

8:29 amSTART Horner Lane@Greystone Ave(1)
8:30 amSTOP Stockton Street@Evergreen Ave [E](2)
8:33 am(stop) Plazaview Road @ Brandon Road [N](3)
8:34 amSTOP 5000 Midlothian Tpke [N](4)
8:36 am(stop) Old Midlothian Tpke @ Rodman Road [SW](5)
8:36 am(stop) Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](6)
8:37 am(stop) Green Acres Ave @ Rice Road [W](7)
8:37 am(stop) Bartee Road @ Chuckatuck Ave [S](8)
8:39 am(stop) Boroughbridge Road @ Stratton Road [E](9)
8:40 amSTOP Reedy Ave @ Byswick Lane [NE](10)
8:42 amEND Leicester Road @ Westwick Dr [E](11)

6300 Jahnke Rd
8:45 amDEST Brown Middle(12)



6/14/2023 4:38:58 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 214RP361 RC Brown RG PM

Bus:361-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:214

Anchor Name:Brown Middle Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:4:12 pm
Total Time:42:41
Distance:21.95 mi.

6300 Jahnke Rd
3:30 pmORIGIN Brown Middle(1)

3:33 pmSTART Westwick Dr @ Leicester Road [SW](2)
3:34 pmSTOP Byswick Lane @ Reedy Ave [W](3)
3:35 pm(stop) Boroughbridge Road @ Stratton Road [NW](4)
3:39 pmSTOP 5000 Midlothian Tpke [N](5)
3:41 pm(stop) Old Midlothian Tpke @ Rodman Road [SW](6)
3:41 pm(stop) Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](7)
3:42 pm(stop) Green Acres Ave @ Rice Road [W](8)
3:43 pm(stop) Bartee Road @ Chuckatuck Ave [S](9)
3:45 pm(stop) Brandon Road @ Plazaview Road [SW](10)
4:11 pmSTOP Stockton Street@Evergreen Ave [NW](11)
4:12 pmEND Horner Lane @ Greystone Ave [S](12)


